
Examination Section 
Jamia Hamdard 

Date: 2811.2025 

Centre of Nutrition and Dietetics 
Backlog Datesheet of M.Sc. Nutrition and Dietetics Sem I (Batch 2023 & 2024) 

Venue:G 7, LT I & LT-2 
Date & Day Subject Code Subject Name Time 

08.12.2025 (Monday) MDNCC 101 Human Physiology 10AM to 01 PM 
10.12.32025(Tuesday) MDNCC 102 Principles of Food Science lOAM toOl PM 

12.12.2025(Friday) 
MDNCC 103 
MDNCC 104 Food Microbiology lOAM to 01 PM 

15.12.2025(Monday) MDNCC 104 Nutritional Biochemistry lOAM toOl PM 
17.12.2025(Wednesday) MDNCC 105 Nutritional Biochemistry-I lOAM to 12:30 PM 

Backlog Datesheet of M.Sc. Nutrition and Dietetics Sem III (Batch-2023-25) 

Date & Day Subject Code Subject Name Time 
09.12.2025 (Tuesday) MDNCC-301 Advance Nutrition-I lOAM to 12:30 PM 

11.12.2025 (Thursday) MDNEC-301 
Institutional Food 
Administration lOAM to 12:30 PM 

12.12.2025(Friday) MDNCC-305 
Nutritional Biochemistry-Il 
(LAB) 02 PM to 05 PM 

15.12.2025(Monday) MDNCC-303 Community Nutrition lOAM to 12:30 PM 
15.12.2025(Monday) MDNCC-306 Community Nutrition Lab 02 PM to 05 PM 
16.12.2025 (Tuesday) MDNCC-302 Nutritional Biochemistry-Il lOAM to 12:30 PM 

18.12.2025(Thursday) MDNEC3O2 
Food Processing and 
Technology lOAM to 12:30 PM 

22.12.2025(Monday) MDNCC-304 Advance Nutrition-I LAB lOAM to 12:30 PM 

22.12.2025(Monday) MDNEC-307 
Institutional Food 
Administration LAB 02 PM to 05 PM 

24.12.2025(Wednesday) MDNEC3O8 
Food Processing and 
Technology LAB lOAM to 12:30 PM 

Controller! of Exaripons 

Dean, SIST 
HoD Centre of Nutrition and Dietetics 

Copy to: 
1) UMS Team 
2)AR/Secretary to VC 
3)ACOE-I, ACOE-II and ACOE-III 
4)Dealing Assistant, Exam Section 
5) Incharge HAH-CIT (For upload on University Website under Examination head) 
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